www.automationdirect.com Terminal Blocks tTBL-39
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
DN-THERM2 (open)
Series: EURO TC - 300 Volt
DN-THERMx
(shown closed)
DN-THERM1 (open) –
Series: EURO TC - 50 Volt
Thermocouple Terminal Blocks
Ordering Information
Color Part Number Qty Price Part Number Qty Price
Gray
DN-THERM1 50 $224.00 DN-THERM2 50 $224.00
DN-THERM1MN 10 $54.00 DN-THERM2MN 10 $50.00
Technical Specifications
Stripping Length 20mm [0.79 in] 20mm [0.79 in]
Tightening Torque 0.099 N·m [0.875 lb·in] 0.099 N·m [0.875 lb·in]
UL Approval* 50V AC/DC – 30-20 AWG 300V 10A 20-16 AWG
Operating Temperature Ambient air temperature:  -20 to 105°C [-4 to 221°F]
Relative humidity:  50% max at 40°C [104°F];  90% max at 20°C [68°F]
SCCR Rating 10kA per Table SB4.1, 2009, UL 508A, Maximum short circuit current rating for unmarked
components
CE Conformity CE (EN 60947-1 / EN 60947-7-1)
Agency File # UL E179129
Accessories
End Cover Included
35mm
DIN Rail
7.5 mm
high
DN-R35S1 10 $39.00 DN-R35S1 10 $39.00
DN-R35S1-2 2 $11.00 DN-R35S1-2 2 $11.00
15mm
high
DN-R35HS1 10 $68.00 DN-R35HS1 10 $68.00
DN-R35HS1-2 2 $16.50 DN-R35HS1-2 2 $16.50
End Brackets
DN-EB35 50 $74.00 DN-EB35 50 $74.00
DN-EB35MN 20 $34.50 DN-EB35MN 20 $34.50
DN-EB35-A 50 $52.50 DN-EB35-A 50 $52.50